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Asset Report

Azusa Unified School District, CA
Date Range: 10 Feb 2025 - 10 Mar 2025

Description
2006 Ford Econoline
2004 Ford Ranger
2005 GMC Savana
2005 GMC Savana
2005 Ford F-250 SD
2008 Thomas Saf-T-Liner HDX
2009 Thomas Saf-T-Liner HDX
New Kitchen Roll Up Door
Lot of 12 white boards
2 Pallets of New Dispensers
2 Pallets of BackPack Sprayers
1 New HVAC Unit
New AC Unit
New in Box Toshiba Carrier AC Unit
New in Box Toshiba Carrier AC Unit
Miller Bobcat 250 Welder
Large Lot of Filters
2 Vehicle Lifts
Ammco Brake Lathe
COATS Tire Changer
COATS Tire Changer
Tire Spreader
Wheel Balancer
2 Oil Drums
Rolling Lift
Viking 2 Door Fridge
Drill Press
Vehicle Lift
2011 Blue Bird School/Transit Bus
2009 Thomas Saf-T-Liner HDX

Category
Vans
Pickup Trucks
Vans
Vans
Flatbed Trucks
Buses, Transit and School
Buses, Transit and School
Kitchen Equipment
School Equipment
Commercial Food Service & Cafeteria Equipment
Janitorial Equipment
HVAC Equipment
HVAC Equipment
HVAC Equipment
HVAC Equipment
Spot Welders
HVAC Equipment
Vehicle Equipment/Parts
Vehicle Equipment/Parts
Vehicle Equipment/Parts
Vehicle Equipment/Parts
Vehicle Equipment/Parts
Vehicle Equipment/Parts
Vehicle Equipment/Parts
Vehicle Equipment/Parts
Commercial Food Service & Cafeteria Equipment
Machinery
Vehicle Equipment/Parts
Buses, Transit and School

Buses, Transit and School

Total

Starting Bid
$500.00
$500.00
$500.00
$500.00
$500.00

$1,000.00
$1,000.00
$100.00
$10.00
$50.00
$10.00
$300.00
$200.00
$250.00
$250.00
$50.00
$100.00
$500.00
$25.00
$25.00
$25.00
$10.00
$25.00
$10.00
$10.00
$10.00
$10.00
$250.00
$1,000.00
$1,000.00

$8,720.00

Bids
33
74
21
54
27
41
11

1

3
29
54

9
28
21
27
20

7
29
47
45
53
16
23
18

7
45
47
19
15
41



