## Asset Report

## Azusa Unified School District, CA Date Range: 10 Feb 2025 - 10 Mar 2025

ID	Inventory ID	Description	Category	Starting Bid	Bids
66	100	2006 Ford Econoline	Vans	\$500.00	33
67	50	2004 Ford Ranger	Pickup Trucks	\$500.00	74
68	104	2005 GMC Savana	Vans	\$500.00	21
69	111	2005 GMC Savana	Vans	\$500.00	54
70	114	2005 Ford F-250 SD	Flatbed Trucks	\$500.00	27
71	24	2008 Thomas Saf-T-Liner HDX	Buses, Transit and School	\$1,000.00	41
72	25	2009 Thomas Saf-T-Liner HDX	Buses, Transit and School	\$1,000.00	11
73	73	New Kitchen Roll Up Door	Kitchen Equipment	\$100.00	1
74	74	Lot of 12 white boards	School Equipment	\$10.00	3
75	75	2 Pallets of New Dispensers	Commercial Food Service & Cafeteria Equipment	\$50.00	29
76	76	2 Pallets of BackPack Sprayers	Janitorial Equipment	\$10.00	54
77	77	1 New HVAC Unit	HVAC Equipment	\$300.00	9
78	78	New AC Unit	HVAC Equipment	\$200.00	28
79	Unit 1	New in Box Toshiba Carrier AC Unit	HVAC Equipment	\$250.00	21
80	Unit 2	New in Box Toshiba Carrier AC Unit	HVAC Equipment	\$250.00	27
81	81	Miller Bobcat 250 Welder	Spot Welders	\$50.00	20
82	82	Large Lot of Filters	HVAC Equipment	\$100.00	7
83	83	2 Vehicle Lifts	Vehicle Equipment/Parts	\$500.00	29
84	84	Ammco Brake Lathe	Vehicle Equipment/Parts	\$25.00	47
85	85	COATS Tire Changer	Vehicle Equipment/Parts	\$25.00	45
86	86	COATS Tire Changer	Vehicle Equipment/Parts	\$25.00	53
87	87	Tire Spreader	Vehicle Equipment/Parts	\$10.00	16
88	88	Wheel Balancer	Vehicle Equipment/Parts	\$25.00	23
89	89	2 Oil Drums	Vehicle Equipment/Parts	\$10.00	18
90	90	Rolling Lift	Vehicle Equipment/Parts	\$10.00	7
91	91	Viking 2 Door Fridge	Commercial Food Service & Cafeteria Equipment	\$10.00	45
92	92	Drill Press	Machinery	\$10.00	47
93	93	Vehicle Lift	Vehicle Equipment/Parts	\$250.00	19
94	29	2011 Blue Bird School/Transit Bus	Buses, Transit and School	\$1,000.00	15
95	26	2009 Thomas Saf-T-Liner HDX	Buses, Transit and School	\$1,000.00	41

Total \$8,720.00